
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 34 Brayden Mathis Kee M 11:48.22
2 2 51 Chance Adam South Winn M 12:00.23
3 3 73 Nathan O'Neill Waukon M 12:10.96
4 4 31 Nick Buege Kee M 12:45.66
5 5 11 William Moser Central M 12:46.81
6 6 13 Corey Weber Central M 12:49.62
7 7 52 Isaiah Kruckman South Winn M 13:06.20
8 8 14 Daniel Royer Central M 13:42.60
9 9 37 Daniel Wagner Kee M 13:44.41

10 10 53 Ethan Maldonado South Winn M 14:04.10
11 11 10 Brayden Finley Central M 14:10.68
12 12 12 Lane Orr Central M 14:27.76
13 13 54 Kyle Hageman South Winn M 14:29.89
14 84 Dale Schwamman Turkey Valley M 14:33.28
15 14 70 Josh Keenan Waukon M 14:36.30
16 15 55 Connor Frana South Winn M 14:38.42
17 16 72 Tanner Marting Waukon M 14:59.46
18 17 69 Lucas Walby Waukon M 15:00.54
19 18 32 Chance Colsch Kee M 15:03.56
20 48 Jesus Hernandez Postville M 15:09.17
21 19 22 Charlie Cherne Clayton RidgeM 15:10.45
22 20 71 Nate Keenan Waukon M 15:14.02
23 21 56 Hunter Wagner South Winn M 15:17.27
24 22 21 Nate Meier Clayton RidgeM 15:47.37
25 23 74 Jacob Smith Waukon M 15:52.09
26 24 15 Caden Erickson Central M 16:02.20
27 25 57 Dawson Wenthold South Winn M 16:14.34
28 26 23 Dain Rohner Clayton RidgeM 17:09.69
29 27 36 Thomas Troendle Kee M 17:45.21
30 28 25 Blake Ihde Clayton RidgeM 19:58.72
31 85 Taylor Brynes Turkey Valley M 25:34.91
32 29 24 Hiram Werger Clayton RidgeM

JH MALE RESULTS



Team

30 Central   5   6   8  11  12  26

32 Kee   1   4   9  19  29

32 South Winn   2   7  10  13  16  23  27

50 Waukon   3  15  17  18  22  25

95 Clayton Ridge  21  24  28  30  32

MFL
Postville 20

Turkey Valley  14  31

Central Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

5 William Moser M 12:46.81 1 Brayden Mathis M 11:48.22
6 Corey Weber M 12:49.62 4 Nick Buege M 12:45.66
8 Daniel Royer M 13:42.60 9 Daniel Wagner M 13:44.41

11 Brayden Finley M 14:10.68 18 Chance Colsch M 15:03.56
12 Lane Orr M 14:27.76 27 Thomas Troendle M 17:45.21
24 Caden Erickson M 16:02.20 32 1:05:22
30 1:04:42

South Winn Waukon
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Chance Adam M 12:00.23 3 Nathan O'Neill M 12:10.96
7 Isaiah Kruckman M 13:06.20 14 Josh Keenan M 14:36.30

10 Ethan Maldonado M 14:04.10 16 Tanner Marting M 14:59.46
13 Kyle Hageman M 14:29.89 17 Lucas Walby M 15:00.54
15 Connor Frana M 14:38.42 20 Nate Keenan M 15:14.02
21 Hunter Wagner M 15:17.27 23 Jacob Smith M 15:52.09
25 Dawson Wenthold M 16:14.34 50 1:07:30
32 1:04:39

Clayton Ridge Postville
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

19 Charlie Cherne M 15:10.45 Jesus Hernandez M 15:09.17
22 Nate Meier M 15:47.37
26 Dain Rohner M 17:09.69
28 Blake Ihde M 19:58.72
29 Hiram Werger M
95 1:12:27

Turkey Valley
Score Name Grade Time

Dale Schwamman M 14:33.28
Taylor Brynes M 25:34.91
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